Model NP925GIL1RPSM50F
Low Profile “DISC” Antenna
22560 Glenn Drive #114 l Sterling, Virginia 20164
Office: 703-450-5517
ATLC products for military use may be subject to U.S. ITAR EXPORT CONTROLS, an export license may be required.
Key Features
 Broadband performance / Low profile design
 Designed for indoor & outdoor use
 Easy to mount / Rugged U/V stable radome
 Ground Independent
Electrical Specifications NP925GIL1RPSM50F
Frequency Range, MHz 890-960 MHz
Element Type Edge Slot Radiator
Polarization Vertical
Gain, dBi, min 2.5
Azimuth Beamwidth Omni-Directional
Elevation Beamwidth Cosine
VSWR* 1.5:1 (@resonance 2:1)
Impedance 50 Ω
Power 50 W
Cable Type LMR 195
Mechanical Specifications NP925GIL1RPSM50F
Connector REV Pol SMA
Mounting Hardware Base Mounting Plate,
Adhesive Backed
Radome Black
Temperature -40° F to +160° F
Dimensions 3.0” Dia. Top, 4.5” Dia. Base,
0.62” Height
Weight <1 lb
MADE IN THE USA
1 YR WARRANTY